USMJ USN QIlim 

QEl ENL QEE m1 OFF ~ -1 " 0 0 0 0 

2 mCl£)SURE (1) 

PART II 

NARRATIVE SUlt1ARY 

ORGANIC TERO REVIEW 

A reoonoiliation on all Organic Tactioal Equipment Repair Orders (2d thru 
5th echelon) was held during the month of Ootober. One hundred fifty 
five (155) wrk requests were subn1tted. Sixty four (64) TERO"s were 
completed. 

WORK RmPESTS 

Twelve (12) written work requests were submitted and two (2) work requests 
were completed. 

There were si~ (6) requests for Diesel fuel totaling 3,300 gallons and